Date: 9/21/2019
Start: 7:00PM
Time: 1:50

Attendance: 126

Location: UBC

MacEwan

-vs- UBC
9/21/2019 at UBC

Goals By Period 1 2 3 Total
MacEwan 0 0 2 2
UBC 4 0 0 4

GMU: Ryan McKinnon (1); Jordan Taupert (1)
UBC: Matt Revel (1); Austin Vetterl (1); Colton Kehler (1); Carter

Popoff (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By GMU UBC
1st 10:54 UBC Matt Revel Ryan Pouliot, 0 1
1st 13:11 UBC Colton Kehler Carter Popoff, 0 2
1st 18:03 UBC Carter Popoff Shaun Dosanjh, Ryan Pouliot 0 3
1st 18:20 UBC Austin Vetterl Tyler Sandhu, Jonathan Smart 0 4
3rd 6:28 GMU Jordan Taupert Kole Gable, Brett Smythe 1 4
3rd 19:26 GMU Ryan McKinnon Andrew Kartusch, Kole Gable 2 4
MacEwan Power Plays UBC Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 11:25 13:25 02:00 0 0 - 2nd 06:40 09:40 03:00 0 0] -
2nd 19:43 02:17 02:34 0 0 - 3rd 09:30 12:30 03:00 (0} (0] -
3rd 18:58 19:26  00:28 0 0 - 3rd 14:51 17:51  03:00 0 0 -
05:02 (o} (o} 0 09:00 (o} (¢} (0]
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st UBC Ryan Pouliot 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 11:25 PP
2nd GMU Riley Perka 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR  6:40 PP
2nd UBC Ryan Pouliot 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR  19:43 PP
3rd GMU Zach Aston 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR  9:30 PP
3rd GMU Joseph Karpyshyn 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 13:36 PP
3rd GMU Brett Smythe 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 14:51 PP
3rd UBC Tyler Sandhu 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 18:58 PP




Individual

MacEwan 2
Pos #  Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen
1  Marc-Olivier Daigle 0 0 0 6] 0 0 0 - -
3 Riley Perka 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - 1-2
4  Zach Aston 0] 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 1-2
5 Brett Magee 0 0 0 0 0 2 -3 - -
6  Andrew Kartusch 0] 1 0 0 0 1 0 - -
7 Brayden Hyland 0 0 0 0 0 2 -1 - -
9  Zach Webb 0 0 0 0 0 1 -3 - -
11 Chase Miller 0 0 0 0 (0] 0 -1 - -
12 Ryan McKinnon 1 0 0 6] 1 1 ] - -
13 Spencer McLean (0} 0 0 0 (0] 1 -3 - =
14 Brett Smythe 0] 1 0 0 0 1 +1 - 1-2
18 Nicolas Correale 0 0 0 0 0 1 -3 - -
19 Cam Gotaas 0 0 0 6] 0] 3 ] - -
21 Cale Chalifoux 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 - -
22 Joseph Karpyshyn 0 0 0 0 0 1 -1 - 1-2
23 Kole Gable 0 2 0 0 0 2 +1 - -
24  Austin Yaremchuk 0 0 0 6] 0] 0 -2 - -
26 Jordan Taupert 1 0 (0] 0 1 2 +1 - -
27 Bryan Arneson 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1 - -
Total 2 4 (o} 0 2 20 -15 0-0 4-8
UBC 4
Pos #  Player G A 1 2 3 Total +/- FO Pen
6  Shaun Dosanjh 0 1 0 0 0 0 +2 - -
7  Tanner Faith 0 0 0 (0] 0 1 0 = =
10 Matt Revel 1 0 1 0 0 2 +1 - -
14 Jake Kryski (6} 0 0 (0] 0 0 0 = =
16 Murphy Stratton 0 0 0 0 0 3 +1 - -
17 Austin Vetterl 1 0 1 0 0 1 +1 - -
19 Tyler Sandhu 0 1 0 0 0 0 +1 - 1-2
20 Austin Glover 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 - -
22  Quinn Benjafield 0 0 0 0 6] 2 6] - -
25 Colton Kehler 1 0 1 0 0 8 +2 - -
26 Joe Carvalho 0 0] 0 0 0 0 +1 - -
29 Jerret Smith 0 0 0 0 (0] 3 0 - -
34 Rylan Toth 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - -
39 Ben Maquignaz 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 = =
40 Jonathan Smart 0 1 0 0 0 1 +2 - -
42  Carter Popoff 1 1 1 0 0 4 +1 - -
43 Ryan Pouliot 0 2 0 0 0 1 +2 - 2-4
Total 2 4 (o} (o] 2 20 -15 0-0 4-8
MacEwan Goalkeeping UBC Goalkeeping
De De
# Player c Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total # Player c Mins GAEN 1 2 3 Total
1 Marc-Olivier Daigle L 60:00 4 0O 10 7 10 27 34 Rylan Toth W 40:00 0O O 12 4 O 16
Totals 4 0 10 7 10 27 39 Ben Maquignaz 20:00 2 0 2 0 O 2
Totals 4 0 10 7 10 27

MacEwan Faceoffs
No data to report.

UBC Faceoffs
No data to report.



0-0

0-1

0-1

0-1

0-2
0-2

0-3

0-4
0-4
0-4
0-4
0-4

0-4

0-4

0-4

1-4

1-4
1-4

1-4
1-4

1-4
1-4

1-4

1-4

1-4

2-4
2-4

PP
GMU

PP UBC
PP UBC

PP UBC
PP UBC
PP UBC

PP
GMU

PP UBC
PP UBC

PP UBC
PP UBC
PP UBC

PP UBC

PP UBC
PP UBC
PP UBC
PP UBC

PP
GMU

PP UBC
PP UBC

Play By Play

Period #1 Plays

[10:54] GOAL by UBC Matt Revel (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Ryan Pouliot, On ice for UBC: Shaun Dosanjh; Matt Revel; Murphy
Stratton; Austin Vetterl; Ryan Pouliot, On ice for GMU: Brett Magee; Chase Miller; Joseph Karpyshyn; Austin Yaremchuk;
Bryan Arneson, goal number 5 for season.

MacEwan O, UBC 1
[11:25] Penalty on Ryan Pouliot UBC 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

[11:25] Start power play for GMU.

[13:11] GOAL by UBC Colton Kehler (SHORT HANDED), Assist by Carter Popoff, On ice for UBC: Colton Kehler; Joe Carvalho;
Jonathan Smart; Carter Popoff, On ice for GMU: Brett Magee; Brayden Hyland; Zach Webb; Spencer McLean; Nicolas
Correale, goal number 2 for season.

MacEwan 0, UBC 2
[13:25] Ryan Pouliot (UBC) penalty complete.
[13:25] End power play for GMU.

[18:03] GOAL by UBC Carter Popoff, Assist by Shaun Dosanjh and Ryan Pouliot, On ice for UBC: Shaun Dosanjh; Tyler
Sandhu; Colton Kehler; Carter Popoff; Ryan Pouliot, On ice for GMU: Brett Magee; Zach Webb; Spencer McLean; Nicolas
Correale; Austin Yaremchuk, goal number 2 for season.

MacEwan O, UBC 3

[18:20] GOAL by UBC Austin Vetterl, Assist by Tyler Sandhu and Jonathan Smart, On ice for UBC: Austin Vetterl; Tyler
Sandhu; Austin Glover; Jerret Smith; Jonathan Smart, On ice for GMU: Brett Magee; Zach Webb; Spencer McLean; Nicolas
Correale; Austin Yaremchuk, goal number 2 for season.

MacEwan 0, UBC 4
Period #2 Plays

[06:40] Penalty on Riley Perka GMU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[06:40] Start power play for UBC.

[09:40] Riley Perka (GMU) penalty complete.

[09:40] End power play for UBC.

[19:43] Penalty on Ryan Pouliot UBC 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[19:43] Start power play for GMU.
Period #3 Plays

[02:17] Ryan Pouliot (UBC) penalty complete.
[02:17] End power play for GMU.

[06:28] GOAL by GMU Jordan Taupert, Assist by Kole Gable and Brett Smythe, On ice for GMU: Brett Magee; Brett Smythe;
Kole Gable; Austin Yaremchuk; Jordan Taupert, On ice for UBC: Austin Vetterl; Tyler Sandhu; Austin Glover; Jerret Smith;
Carter Popoff, goal number 1 for season.

MacEwan 1, UBC 4
[09:30] Penalty on Zach Aston GMU 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[09:30] Start power play for UBC.
[12:30] Zach Aston (GMU) penalty complete.
[12:30] End power play for UBC.
[13:36] Penalty on Joseph Karpyshyn GMU 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[13:36] Start power play for UBC.
[14:51] Penalty on Brett Smythe GMU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
[14:51] Start power play for UBC.
[16:36] Joseph Karpyshyn (GMU) penalty complete.
[17:51] Brett Smythe (GMU) penalty complete.
[17:51] End power play for UBC.
[18:58] Penalty on Tyler Sandhu UBC 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).

[18:58] Start power play for GMU.

[19:26] GOAL by GMU Ryan McKinnon (POWER PLAY), Assist by Andrew Kartusch and Kole Gable, On ice for GMU: , On ice
for UBC: , goal number 1 for season.

MacEwan 2, UBC 4
[19:26] Tyler Sandhu (UBC) penalty complete.
[19:26] End power play for GMU.



