## MacEwan -vs- UBC 9/21/2019 at UBC

Date: 9/21/2019 Start: 7:00PM Time: 1:50 Attendance: 126 Location: UBC

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
MacEwan	0	0	2	2
UBC	4	0	0	4

**GMU:** Ryan McKinnon (1); Jordan Taupert (1) **UBC:** Matt Revel (1); Austin Vetterl (1); Colton Kehler (1); Carter Popoff (1)

## **Scoring Summary**

_	Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	GMU	UBC
	1st	10:54	UBC	Matt Revel	Ryan Pouliot,	0	1
	1st	13:11	UBC	Colton Kehler	Carter Popoff,	0	2
	1st	18:03	UBC	Carter Popoff	Shaun Dosanjh, Ryan Pouliot	0	3
	1st	18:20	UBC	Austin Vetterl	Tyler Sandhu, Jonathan Smart	0	4
	3rd	6:28	GMU	Jordan Taupert	Kole Gable, Brett Smythe	1	4
	3rd	19:26	GMU	Ryan McKinnon	Andrew Kartusch, Kole Gable	2	4

#### MacEwan Power Plays

## **UBC Power Plays**

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	 Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	11:25	13:25	02:00	0	0		2nd	06:40	09:40	03:00	0	0	
2nd	19:43	02:17	02:34	0	0		3rd	09:30	12:30	03:00	0	0	
3rd	18:58	19:26	00:28	0	0		3rd	14:51	17:51	03:00	0	0	
			05:02	0	0	0				09:00	0	0	0

## **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Type	Time	PP
1st	UBC	Ryan Pouliot	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	11:25	PP
2nd	GMU	Riley Perka	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	6:40	PP
2nd	UBC	Ryan Pouliot	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	19:43	PP
3rd	GMU	Zach Aston	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	9:30	PP
3rd	GMU	Joseph Karpyshyn	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	13:36	PP
3rd	GMU	Brett Smythe	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	14:51	PP
3rd	UBC	Tyler Sandhu	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	18:58	PP

#### Individual

#### MacEwan 2

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen
	1	Marc-Olivier Daigle	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	3	Riley Perka	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	1-2
	4	Zach Aston	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	5	Brett Magee	0	0	0	0	0	2	-3	-	-
	6	Andrew Kartusch	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	-	-
	7	Brayden Hyland	0	0	0	0	0	2	-1	-	-
	9	Zach Webb	0	0	0	0	0	1	-3	-	-
	11	Chase Miller	0	0	0	0	0	0	-1	-	-
	12	Ryan McKinnon	1	0	0	0	1	1	0	-	-
	13	Spencer McLean	0	0	0	0	0	1	-3	-	-
	14	Brett Smythe	0	1	0	0	0	1	+1	-	1-2
	18	Nicolas Correale	0	0	0	0	0	1	-3	-	-
	19	Cam Gotaas	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	-	-
	21	Cale Chalifoux	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-
	22	Joseph Karpyshyn	0	0	0	0	0	1	-1	-	1-2
	23	Kole Gable	0	2	0	0	0	2	+1	-	-
	24	Austin Yaremchuk	0	0	0	0	0	0	-2	-	-
	26	Jordan Taupert	1	0	0	0	1	2	+1	-	-
	27	Bryan Arneson	0	0	0	0	0	0	-1	-	
		Total	2	4	0	0	2	20	-15	0-0	4-8

#### UBC 4

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	Total	+/-	FO	Pen
	6	Shaun Dosanjh	0	1	0	О	0	0	+2	-	-
	7	Tanner Faith	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	-	-
	10	Matt Revel	1	0	1	0	0	2	+1	-	-
	14	Jake Kryski	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	16	Murphy Stratton	0	0	0	0	0	3	+1	-	-
	17	Austin Vetterl	1	0	1	0	0	1	+1	-	-
	19	Tyler Sandhu	0	1	0	0	0	0	+1	-	1-2
	20	Austin Glover	0	0	0	0	0	5	0	-	-
	22	Quinn Benjafield	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	-	-
	25	Colton Kehler	1	0	1	0	0	8	+2	-	-
	26	Joe Carvalho	0	0	0	0	0	0	+1	-	-
	29	Jerret Smith	0	0	0	0	0	3	0	-	-
	34	Rylan Toth	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	39	Ben Maquignaz	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	40	Jonathan Smart	0	1	0	0	0	1	+2	-	-
	42	Carter Popoff	1	1	1	0	0	4	+1	-	-
	43	Ryan Pouliot	0	2	0	0	0	1	+2	-	2-4
		Total	2	4	0	0	2	20	-15	0-0	4-8

## MacEwan Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
1	Marc-Olivier Daigle	L	60:00	4	0	10	7	10	27
	Totals	-		4	0	10	7	10	27

## **UBC** Goalkeeping

		υe							
#	Player	С	Mins	GA	EN	1	2	3	Total
34	Rylan Toth	W	40:00	0	0	12	4	0	16
39	Ben Maquignaz		20:00	2	0	2	0	0	2
	Totals			4	0	10	7	10	27

### MacEwan Faceoffs

No data to report.

## **UBC Faceoffs**

No data to report.

# Play By Play

		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[10:54] GOAL by UBC Matt Revel (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Ryan Pouliot, On ice for UBC: Shaun Dosanjh; Matt Revel; Murphy Stratton; Austin Vetterl; Ryan Pouliot, On ice for GMU: Brett Magee; Chase Miller; Joseph Karpyshyn; Austin Yaremchuk; Bryan Arneson, goal number 5 for season.
		MacEwan 0, UBC 1
0-1		[11:25] Penalty on Ryan Pouliot UBC 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
0-1	PP GMU	[11:25] Start power play for GMU.
0-1	GIVIO	[13:11] GOAL by UBC Colton Kehler (SHORT HANDED), Assist by Carter Popoff, On ice for UBC: Colton Kehler; Joe Carvalho;
0-1		Jonathan Smart; Carter Popoff, On ice for GMU: Brett Magee; Brayden Hyland; Zach Webb; Spencer McLean; Nicolas Correale, goal number 2 for season.
		MacEwan 0, UBC 2
0-2	PP UBC	[13:25] Ryan Pouliot (UBC) penalty complete.
0-2		[13:25] End power play for GMU.
0 2	11 000	[18:03] GOAL by UBC Carter Popoff, Assist by Shaun Dosanjh and Ryan Pouliot, On ice for UBC: Shaun Dosanjh; Tyler
0-2		Sandhu; Colton Kehler; Carter Popoff; Ryan Pouliot, On ice for GMU: Brett Magee; Zach Webb; Spencer McLean; Nicolas Correale; Austin Yaremchuk, goal number 2 for season.
		MacEwan 0, UBC 3
0-3		[18:20] GOAL by UBC Austin Vetterl, Assist by Tyler Sandhu and Jonathan Smart, On ice for UBC: Austin Vetterl; Tyler Sandhu; Austin Glover; Jerret Smith; Jonathan Smart, On ice for GMU: Brett Magee; Zach Webb; Spencer McLean; Nicolas Correale; Austin Yaremchuk, goal number 2 for season.
		MacEwan 0, UBC 4
		Period #2 Plays
0-4		[06:40] Penalty on Riley Perka GMU 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-4	PP UBC	[06:40] Start power play for UBC.
0-4		[09:40] Riley Perka (GMU) penalty complete.
0-4		[09:40] End power play for UBC.
0-4	020	[19:43] Penalty on Ryan Pouliot UBC 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
0-4	PP GMU	[19:43] Start power play for GMU.
0-4	GIVIO	Period #3 Plays
0-4		[02:17] Ryan Pouliot (UBC) penalty complete.
		[02:17] End power play for GMU.
0-4	PP UBC	
0-4		[06:28] GOAL by GMU Jordan Taupert, Assist by Kole Gable and Brett Smythe, On ice for GMU: Brett Magee; Brett Smythe; Kole Gable; Austin Yaremchuk; Jordan Taupert, On ice for UBC: Austin Vetterl; Tyler Sandhu; Austin Glover; Jerret Smith; Carter Popoff, goal number 1 for season.
		MacEwan 1, UBC 4
1-4		[09:30] Penalty on Zach Aston GMU 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
1-4	PP UBC	[09:30] Start power play for UBC.
1-4		[12:30] Zach Aston (GMU) penalty complete.
1-4		[12:30] End power play for UBC.
1-4	11 000	[13:36] Penalty on Joseph Karpyshyn GMU 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
1-4	DD IID	[13:36] Start power play for UBC.
1-4	II UDC	
		[14:51] Penalty on Brett Smythe GMU 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
1-4		[14:51] Start power play for UBC.
1-4		[16:36] Joseph Karpyshyn (GMU) penalty complete.
1-4		[17:51] Brett Smythe (GMU) penalty complete.
1-4	PA ORC	[17:51] End power play for UBC.
1-4	PP	[18:58] Penalty on Tyler Sandhu UBC 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).
1-4	GMU	[18:58] Start power play for GMU.
1-4		[19:26] GOAL by GMU Ryan McKinnon (POWER PLAY), Assist by Andrew Kartusch and Kole Gable, On ice for GMU: , On ice for UBC: , goal number 1 for season.
		MacEwan 2, UBC 4
2-4	PP UBC	[19:26] Tyler Sandhu (UBC) penalty complete.

PP UBC [19:26] End power play for GMU.